Export Shipments

2022-23

I *

REDS

| september 16-Oct 23-Oct

Japan
Canada
Belgium
Holland
South Korea
England
Denmark
Sweden
United Kingdom
Puerto Rico
Hong Kong
Finland
Germany
France
Singapore
Norway
Taiwan
China
Malaysia
Barbados

696 1,668

30-Oct

6-Nov

13-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov

YTD 2022/23*
Totals

YTD 2021/22*
Same Time Period

0

7,182

2,364

3,780

0

2,268

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

0

Total

| -] 696 1,668

2,364

13,284

Export Shipments

2022-23

I *

WHITES

| september 16-Oct  23-Oct

Japan
Canada
Belgium
Holland
South Korea
England
Denmark
Sweden
United Kingdom
Puerto Rico
Hong Kong
Finland
Germany
France
Singapore
Norway
Taiwan
China
Malaysia
Barbados

30-Oct

6-Nov

13-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov

YTD 2022/23*
Totals

YTD 2021/22*
Same Time Period

o

|T0ta|

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o




